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www.rappahannockconcerts.org  

 
NORTHERN NECK MUSIC TEACHERS GRANT APPLICATION 

             Rappahannock Concert Association Mission: 
“To support music education for the region’s youth.” 

 

At each April board meeting, the RCA Board approves funding to music teachers 
for items that are not budgeted for use in their classrooms.  Items might include, 
but are not limited to:   1) Instrument purchase or repair; 2) Electronic and 
technical equipment; 3) scholarships; or 4) instructional materials.  You will be 
asked to submit a brief report before the November board meeting following 
receipt of our funding. 
 
 

Please fill out your application and email or snail mail by April 1st, 2018 to: 
Ms. Latasha Lee (llee@nucps.net ) and Barbara Hays blhays@yahoo.com 

RCA Concert/Education Co-Chairs 
P.O. Box 342, Heathsville, VA  22473 
 
NAME ______________________________________________________________ 
 
PHONE AND EMAIL ___________________________________________________ 
 
SCHOOL _____________________________________________________________ 
 
COUNTY _____________________________________________________________ 
 
POSITION ____________________________________________________________ 
 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS THAT BENEFIT _______ 
 

GRADE/MUSIC PROGRAM (For Example, PreK, band or chorale, etc.)  _______________ 
 
ITEMS REQUESTED/PROJECT DESCRIPTION (Use a second sheet if necessary) 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

http://www.rappahannockconcerts.org/
mailto:llee@nucps.net
mailto:blhays@yahoo.com


______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

NORTHERN NECK SCHOOL PRINCIPALS AND MUSIC/BAND TEACHERS (As of November 28, 2017) 
 

   School, Office Phone       Principal, Music/Band Teacher               Email address                               

Lancaster County Schools 
804-462-5100 

Steve Parker, Superintendent 
Tish Scott, Community Liaison, x2801 

sparker@lcs.k12.va.us  
lscott@lcs.k12.va.us  

Lancaster HS 
804-462-5100 

Principal, Erskine Morgan 
HS Band Director, Robbie Spiers 
Robbie’s C: 804-577-3505 
robspi98@gmail.com  

emorgan@lcs.k12.va.us  
rspiers@lcs.k12.va.us  

Lancaster MS 
804-435-1681 

Michael Daddario, Principal 
Kenny Flester, Music teacher 

mdaddario@lcs.k12.va.us  
kflester@lcs.k12.va.us  

Lancaster Primary 
804-462-5100 

Ernest Palin, Principal 
Brittany Cornelius, music teacher 

epalin@lcs.k12.va.us  
bcornelius@lcs.k12.va.us  

Northumberland HS,  
580-5192 

Travis Burns, Principal 
Walt Mallorie, Band Director 

tburns@nucps.net;  
wmallorie@nucps.net;  

Northumberland MS,  
580-2093 

Javordna Ashton, Principal 
Latasha Lee, Choral teacher (MS & HS) 

jashton@nucps.net  
llee@nucps.net;  

Northumberland ES 
580-8032 

Stephanie Baker, Principal 
Sarah Keller, Music Teacher 

sbaker@nucps.net;  
skeller@nucps.net  

Rappahannock HS 
333-3551 

David Ferguson RHS Principal 333-3127 
Dana Fox, Ass’t. Principal 
Jonathan Scott HS & MS Band 
Marcellus Dungee, HS & MS, Choral 

dferguson@richmond-county.k12.va.us; 
jscott@richmond-county.k12.va.us; 
mdungee@richmond-county.k12.va.us; 

Richmond County 
Elementary & Middle 
School  333-3560 

Jason Strong, Principal, RCE & RCM 
Renee Edwards, RCE Ass’t Principal 
Katherine Lewis, RCM Ass’t Principal 
Teresa Harris, Music Teacher 

jstrong@richmond-county.k12.va.us  
 
tharris@richmond-county.k12.va.us 

Westmoreland Cty SB 
W&L High School  
493-8015 
 

Patty Long, School Bd. PR 493-8057 
Cathy Rice, Dep. Superintendent 
Dashan Turner, Principal W&L 
Kelly Wright Guitar/Chorus/Band Teacher 
 

longpa@wmlcps.org;  
 
wrightkt@wmlcps.org; 
 

Mackey Thompson 
Learning Center Pre – K 
804-333-5386  

Dr. William Washington, Director  
C:  804-366-7529 
 

wwashington@richmond-
county.k12.va.us 
 

Montross Middle School 
493-9818 

Jane S. Geyer Principal 
     804-938-8474 

 
 

Cople Elementary School 
472-2081 

Sheri Almond Principal 
Stephanie Lambrecht, Ass’t Principal 

 
lambrechtsm@wmlcps.org; 

Washington District 
Elementary School 
 

Sandy Herdle Principal herdlesk@wmlcps.org; 
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